
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 99 99Clifford T EE 134547 AA
2 T: 98 98Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
2 T: 98 98Mitchell H EE 117811 AA
2 T: 98 98Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA

Yes2 T: 98 98Smith JD EE 45277 AA
2 T: 98 98Walmsley M EE 128767 AA
7 T: 97 97Burton D EE 118304 AA
7 T: 97 97Cooke GM EE 90969 AA
7 T: 97 97Russell I EE 122908 AA
10 T: 95 95Chester P EE 138496 AA*
10 T: 95 95Rolstone M EE 106177 AA
12 T: 94 94Gale S WW 2618 AA
12 T: 94 94Parkinson E EE 130555 AA
12 T: 94 94Parsons AG EE 112822 AA
15 T: 93 93Garcia-Mayol A EE 118321 AA
15 T: 93 93Russell MG EE 44316 AA
15 T: 93 93Smith SJ EE 105697 AA
18 T: 89 89Davies M EE 138229 AA
19 T: 85 85Denny SP EE 13545 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 98 98Frammingham T EE 101553 A

1 T: 98 98Parkinson ITD EE 80828 A
3 T: 95 95Jones M EE 127751 A
3 T: 95 95Robinson M EE 134364 A
3 T: 95 95Sanders LD EE 99421 A
6 T: 90 90Jones C EE 126835 A
7 T: 89 89Bales NC EE 138413 A
7 T: 89 89Nabney R EE 52646 A

Yes9 T: 87 87Bulmer B EE 66687 A
9 T: 87 87Simmons R EE 103976 A
11 T: 86 86Taylor A EE 118869 A
12 T: 85 85Savins M EE 99006 A
13 T: 83 83Shanks E EE 122157 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Bowman S EE 135199 B
1 T: 96 96Cookson L EE 117253 B
3 T: 93 93Cundall R EE 104353 B
3 T: 93 93Hayes I EE 105434 B

Yes5 T: 92 92Cundall E EE 102412 B
6 T: 91 91Bales H EE 138368 B
6 T: 91 91Savins RL EE 126339 B
6 T: 91 91Woods DT EE 126508 B
9 T: 90 90Pawlusek G EE 126840 B
9 T: 90 90Rhodes S EE 129781 B
9 T: 90 90Taylor P EE 129003 B
9 T: 90 90Wright TJ EE 46606 B
13 T: 88 88Cook P EE 5051 B
14 T: 86 86Howe DJ EE 114613 B
15 T: 84 84Kenton PM EE 115428 B
15 T: 84 84Porter M EE 135618 B

Yes17 T: 76 76Spurling T EE 135701 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 80 80Frost A EE 137862 C
2 T: 79 79Beach B EE 129508 C
3 T: 76 76Wootton H EE 135265 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Bowman S EE 135199 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95Jones M EE 127751 JNR
2 T: 90 90Jones C EE 126835 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97Russell I EE 122908 LDY
2 T: 95 95Jones M EE 127751 LDY
3 T: 94 94Parkinson E EE 130555 LDY
4 T: 91 91Savins RL EE 126339 LDY
5 T: 90 90Rhodes S EE 129781 LDY
6 T: 89 89Bales NC EE 138413 LDY
7 T: 83 83Shanks E EE 122157 LDY
8 T: 79 79Beach B EE 129508 LDY
9 T: 76 76Wootton H EE 135265 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 99 99Clifford T EE 134547 SNR
2 T: 98 98Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
2 T: 98 98Mitchell H EE 117811 SNR
2 T: 98 98Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR

Yes2 T: 98 98Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
2 T: 98 98Walmsley M EE 128767 SNR
7 T: 97 97Burton D EE 118304 SNR
7 T: 97 97Cooke GM EE 90969 SNR
9 T: 95 95Chester P EE 138496 SNR
9 T: 95 95Robinson M EE 134364 SNR
9 T: 95 95Rolstone M EE 106177 SNR
9 T: 95 95Sanders LD EE 99421 SNR
13 T: 94 94Gale S WW 2618 SNR
13 T: 94 94Parsons AG EE 112822 SNR
15 T: 93 93Cundall R EE 104353 SNR
15 T: 93 93Garcia-Mayol A EE 118321 SNR
15 T: 93 93Hayes I EE 105434 SNR
15 T: 93 93Smith SJ EE 105697 SNR
19 T: 91 91Bales H EE 138368 SNR
19 T: 91 91Woods DT EE 126508 SNR
21 T: 90 90Pawlusek G EE 126840 SNR
22 T: 89 89Davies M EE 138229 SNR
22 T: 89 89Nabney R EE 52646 SNR
24 T: 86 86Taylor A EE 118869 SNR
25 T: 85 85Savins M EE 99006 SNR
26 T: 84 84Porter M EE 135618 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 98 98Frammingham T EE 101553 VET

1 T: 98 98Parkinson ITD EE 80828 VET
3 T: 96 96Cookson L EE 117253 VET
4 T: 93 93Russell MG EE 44316 VET

Yes5 T: 92 92Cundall E EE 102412 VET
6 T: 90 90Taylor P EE 129003 VET
6 T: 90 90Wright TJ EE 46606 VET
8 T: 88 88Cook P EE 5051 VET

Yes9 T: 87 87Bulmer B EE 66687 VET
9 T: 87 87Simmons R EE 103976 VET
11 T: 86 86Howe DJ EE 114613 VET
12 T: 85 85Denny SP EE 13545 VET
13 T: 84 84Kenton PM EE 115428 VET
14 T: 83 83Shanks E EE 122157 VET
15 T: 80 80Frost A EE 137862 VET

Yes16 T: 76 76Spurling T EE 135701 VET
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